e) Total (atb+c+d) 15,41,240 | 71.54% 71.54%

Modeof acquisition+sale (e.g. open market / Open Market

off-market /public issue / rights issue /
preferential allotment / inter-setransferetc).

Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or 08" September 2020-10,000 shares
date of receipt ofintimation of allotment of 16™September 2020- 20,000 shares
shares, whicheveris applicable 17November 2020-20,100 shares

‘Equity share capital / total voting capital of Rs. 2,15,43,750/-
the TC before the said acquisition +sale

Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the Rs. 2,15,43,750/-
TC after the said acquisition+sale

Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC -
after the saidacquisition/sale
(*) Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as perthelatestfiling done by the company to

the StockExchange under Regulation 31 of SEBI(Listing Obligations and Disclosure

Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
On behalf of the Promoter and Promoter Group Members

‘Directo
DIN: 01608328
Place:Chennai
Date:19" November 2020

Annexure A

Before purchase After purchase
of shares in 0 of sharesin

Nameof the Promoters open market %o open market %

Holding Holding

Atul Gupta 745773 34.61 795873 36.94

K V RamanaShetty 745367 34.60 745367 34.60

Total Shares of the
Promoter& Promoter 1491140 69.21 1541240 71.54

‘Group
Total Sharesof the
Company 2154375 2154375

% of Promoter & , 6
PromoterGroup 69.21% 71.54%

Onbehalf of the Promoter and Promoter Group Members

DIN: 01608328

Place: Chennai
Date: 19° November 2020